TP-LINK Tapo RV30 Max - Staubsauger -
Roboterstaubsauger

beutellos

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Staubbehalter Typ
Produktfarbe

Form

Staubkapazitat (gesamt)
Gerauschpegel
Fassungsvermogen Wassertank
Akku-/Batteriekapazitat
Laufzeit

Ladezeit

Durchmesser

Hohe

Breite

© 2025 Faust Technologies GmbH

Netzwerkgerate
TP-LINK

TAPO RV30 MAX
8885020625165

Allgemein
Beutellos
Schwarz
Rund
0,31

55 dB
0,31
2600 mAh
150 min
4 h

33 cm
100 mm
330 mm
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